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The restaurant from Peoria offers 74 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.5. What
User likes about Taqueria Los Angeles:

| just tried the pig tacos and they were very great. The Taco shells were perfectly finished. No iced tea though on

the menu. Bummer. The waitress was kind. | live on the east side, but I'm from Los Angeles. If I'm back in the
neighborhood, I'll come back least. read more. What User doesn't like about Taqueria Los Angeles:

Giving three stars for the beef tacos alone, they were delicious! Lots of meat, as most taco places tend to skimp.
They were fried just right. Though the fish tacos were deliciously meaty also, | did not care for the sauce, it is

orange in color but tasted like mayo. The salsa left a lot to be desired, it was spicy but not anything spectacular.
The beans and rice were also meh, very middle of the road. Lastly, there... read more. For breakfast, you can
enjoy a diverse brunch at Taqueria Los Angeles, as much as you want, Particularly with the bite-sized Tapas,

you can't do anything wrong, because there is something for all tastes. Even the versatile, fine Mexican cuisine,

traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the guests.
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Salads

TACOS

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

A la carte

GORDITA ALA CARTA

Side Orders

MAYO

Tunch

TWO GORDITAS PLATE

éntradas
QUESADILLA
Main Course
CEVICHE
Mexican dishes
TACO

HORCHATA

Chimich

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

$5.5

$12.3

$7.0

$4.8

$11.5

VEGETARIAN BURRITO $9.0

Tiids Menii

HARD SHELL TACO $3.3

Tostada

TOSTADA DE CEVICHE DE
CAMARON

House Specials

ASADA PLATE $12.8

Beverages

32 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINKS $3.6

$6.5

Hot drinkis

TEA

Beer & Cider

MEXICAN BOTTLES $4.3

Popular Ttems

BREAKFAST BURRITO HAM $9.5

{03 Famosos Tacos

POLLO TACO $2.6

Combinations

7. TWO CHILES RELLENOS PLATE $10.0

Combination Plates

TWO FISH TACOS PLATE $11.0
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Baja Tacos

CARNITAS TACO $2.6
Between Bread

CUBAN TORTA $10.5
Burritos and Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO $12.5
Drinkss

DRINKS

Mexican Traditional Platillos
CARNITAS PLATE $12.8
Starters and Breads

BOWL OF CHIPS $4.5
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE

Seafood and §rill Tacos

FISH TACO $3.5
Mariscos (Seafood)

COCTEL DE CAMARON $15.5

las Super Tortas

TORTA JAMON $9.8

festaurant Category

MEXICAN

Soups

MENUDO $12.0
POZOLE $12.0

Brealfast

BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE $9.5

BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON $9.5
Burrito
LOS ANGELES BURRITO $12.5
BEEF CHMIMICHANGA $11.5
Platillos
THREE ENCHILADAS PLATE $12.0

THREE ROLLED TACOS PLATE $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

FISH

CARNITAS TORTA $9.5
POLLO TORTA $9.3
ADOBADA TORTA $9.3
Uncategorized

BURRITOS DE CAMARON $12.5
ASADA TACO $2.8
ASADA TORTA $10.0
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dlacarta

HOT DOG STYLE SONORA
5 ROLLED TACOS A LA CARTA
1 CHILE RELLENO A LA CARTA
1 ENCHILADA A LA CARTA

Tacos

TRIPAS TACO

TWO HARD SHELL TACOS PLATE
SHRIMP TACO

3 ROLLED TACOS A LA CARTA
CABEZA TACO

ADOBADA TACO

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

$5.0
$10.3
$4.6
$3.4

$3.0
$11.0
$3.8
$8.3
$3.0
$2.6

BEEF
TRAVEL
BEANS
MEAT
CHICKEN

Burritos

CABEZA BURRITO

BEANS AND CHEESE BURRITO
CHILE RELLENO BURRITO
POLLO BURRITO

ADOBADA BURRITO

CARNITAS BURRITO

ASADA BURRITO

MEAT LOVER'S BURRITO
BREAKFAST BURRITO CHORIZO

$12.0
$6.8
$8.3
$11.5
$12.0
$11.5
$12.0
$10.5
$9.5
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Taqueria o3 fingeles

10590 N 90th Ave, Peoria I- Opening Hours:

85345-6493, United States Tuesday 10:00-20:00
Wednesday 10:00-20:00
Thursday 10:00-20:00
Friday 10:00-20:00

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 09:00-20:00
Sunday 09:00-16:00
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