



https://menulist.menu 10590 N 90th Ave, Peoria I-85345-6493, United States (+1)6233343843

The restaurant from Peoria offers **74** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$8.5. What User likes about Taqueria Los Angeles:

I just tried the pig tacos and they were very great. The Taco shells were perfectly finished. No iced tea though on the menu. Bummer. The waitress was kind. I live on the east side, but I'm from Los Angeles. If I'm back in the neighborhood, I'll come back least. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Taqueria Los Angeles:

Giving three stars for the beef tacos alone, they were delicious! Lots of meat, as most taco places tend to skimp. They were fried just right. Though the fish tacos were deliciously meaty also, I did not care for the sauce, it is orange in color but tasted like mayo. The salsa left a lot to be desired, it was spicy but not anything spectacular. The beans and rice were also meh, very middle of the road. Lastly, there... <a href="read more">read more</a>. For breakfast, you can enjoy a <a href="diverse brunch">diverse brunch</a> at Taqueria Los Angeles, as much as you want, Particularly with the bite-sized <a href="Tapas">Tapas</a>, you can't do anything wrong, because there is something for all tastes. Even the <a href="yersatile">yersatile</a>, fine <a href="Mexican cuisine">Mexican cuisine</a>, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the guests.

**CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA** 

J.	
	1
	1

Salads		Mexican Specialities	
TACOS		VEGETARIAN BURRITO	\$9.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Kids Menü	
ICED TEA		HARD SHELL TACO	\$3.3
Fish dishes		Tostada	
FISH TACOS		TOSTADA DE CEVICHE DE CAMARÓN	\$6.5
A la carte		House Specials	
GORDITA A LA CARTA	\$5.5	ASADA PLATE	\$12.8
Side Orders		Royanaaa	
MAYO		<b>Beverages</b> 32 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.6
Lunch		Al-1 - 1-2-1-1	
TWO GORDITAS PLATE	\$12.3	Hot drinks	
Entradas			
QUESADILLA	\$7.0	Beer & Cider	
		MEXICAN BOTTLES	\$4.3
Main Course		Popular Items	
CEVICHE		BREAKFAST BURRITO HAM	\$9.5
Mexican dishes		Los Famosos Tacos	
TACO		POLLO TACO	\$2.6
Erfrischungsgetränke		Combination :	
HORCHATA	\$4.8	<b>Combinations</b> 7. TWO CHILES RELLENOS PLATE	\$10.0
Chimichangas		7. TWO CHILES RELLENOS PLATE	φ10.0
	044.5	Combination Plates	

\$11.5

TWO FISH TACOS PLATE

\$11.0

JAS.	
	979
	d

Baja Tacos		Soups	
CARNITAS TACO	\$2.6	MENUDO	\$12.0
		POZOLE	\$12.0
Between Bread			
CUBAN TORTA	\$10.5	Breakfast	
<b>A</b> 16		BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE	\$9.5
Burritos and Tacos		BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$9.5
CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$12.5	Øita.	
Drinks		Burrito	
Drums		LOS ANGELES BURRITO	\$12.5
DRINKS		BEEF CHMIMICHANGA	\$11.5
Mexican Traditional Plat	illos	Platillos	
CARNITAS PLATE	\$12.8	THREE ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$12.0
		THREE ROLLED TACOS PLATE	\$12.0
Starters and Breads			
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$4.5	These types of dishes are	
0 10 1 10		being served	
Condiments and Sauces		STEAK	
SAUCE		FISH	
Seafood and Grill Tacos		Tortas	
FISH TACO	\$3.5	CARNITAS TORTA	\$9.5
		POLLO TORTA	\$9.3
Mariscos (Seafood)		ADOBADA TORTA	\$9.3
CÓCTEL DE CAMARÓN	\$15.5		
4 . 0		Uncategorized	
Las Super Tortas		<b>BURRITOS DE CAMARÓN</b>	\$12.5
TORTA JAMÓN	\$9.8	ASADA TACO	\$2.8
Restaurant Category		ASADA TORTA	\$10.0

**MEXICAN** 

**PORK MEAT** 



\$9.5

A la carta		BEEF	
HOT DOG STYLE SONORA	\$5.0	TRAVEL	
5 ROLLED TACOS A LA CARTA	\$10.3	BEANS	
1 CHILE RELLENO A LA CARTA	\$4.6	MEAT	
1 ENCHILADA A LA CARTA	\$3.4	CHICKEN	
Tacos		Burritos	
TRIPAS TACO	\$3.0	CABEZA BURRITO	\$12.0
TWO HARD SHELL TACOS PLATE	\$11.0	BEANS AND CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.8
SHRIMP TACO	\$3.8	CHILE RELLENO BURRITO	\$8.3
3 ROLLED TACOS A LA CARTA	\$8.3	POLLO BURRITO	\$11.5
CABEZA TACO	\$3.0	ADOBADA BURRITO	\$12.0
ADOBADA TACO	\$2.6	CARNITAS BURRITO	\$11.5
		ASADA BURRITO	\$12.0
Ingredients Used		MEAT LOVER'S BURRITO	\$10.5

**BREAKFAST BURRITO CHORIZO** 



#### Taqueria Los Angeles

10590 N 90th Ave, Peoria I-85345-6493, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 10:00-20:00 Wednesday 10:00-20:00 Thursday 10:00-20:00 Friday 10:00-20:00 Saturday 09:00-20:00 Sunday 09:00-16:00